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ASSESSMENT TOOL 
 

TALLY BOOK 

 

Competency RTC2801A Participate In Workplace Communications  
 

 

 

  

 

 

 The example of a tally book below shows the details of the first day of shearing at Woolly Downs. 

 

DAY: 1 SHED: WOOLLY DOWNS DATE: 28/7/2005 

Stand 

 

Shearer Count Outs Days Total Previous 

Total 

Total to 

Date 

1 J. Davies 42 40 44 40   166 0 166 

2 A. Walker 38 38 38 36   150 0 150 

3 P. Stewart 35 34 34 36   139 0 139 

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

 115 112 116 112   455  

Previous Total b/f 0 

Total shorn to date c/f 455 

 

 Complete the tally book on the following day for the second and third day of shearing at Woolly Downs using 

 the details below. 

INDIVIDUAL TALLIES FOR EACH COUNT-OUT  

Day 2 

Stand 1 = 40, 40, 42, 41 

Stand 2 = 36, 36, 38, 38 

Stand 3 = 34, 34, 35, 36 

Day 3 

Stand 1 = 42, 42, 40, 40 

Stand 2 = 36, 38, 38, 38 

Stand 3 = 35, 35, 35, 34 

 

 

Trainee Name  Date:  
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DAY: 2 SHED:  DATE:  

Stand 

 

Shearer Count Outs Days Total Previous 

Total 

Total to 

Date 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

         

Previous Total b/f  

Total shorn to date c/f  

 

DAY: 3 SHED:  DATE:  

Stand 

 

Shearer Count Outs Days Total Previous 

Total 

Total to 

Date 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

         

Previous Total b/f  

Total shorn to date c/f  

 


